
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded=
1992;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204140000
44471

04/14/1992
01:32:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199204080000
36061

04/08/1992
08:44:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MTG. LTD.

400 797

199204270000
60141

04/27/1992
08:18:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199205140000
83031

05/14/1992
02:49:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199205180000
85651

05/18/1992
09:11:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199204300000
65631

199205050000
70711

05/05/1992
09:41:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70881

05/05/1992
09:41:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70871

05/05/1992
09:41:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70831

05/05/1992
09:41:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70841

05/05/1992
09:41:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199205050000
70861

05/05/1992
09:41:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70891

05/05/1992
09:42:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70901

05/05/1992
09:42:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70911

05/05/1992
09:42:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH



199205050000
70941

05/05/1992
09:42:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70951

05/05/1992
09:42:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70931

05/05/1992
09:42:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70961

05/05/1992
09:42:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70971

05/05/1992
09:42:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205200000
89701

05/20/1992
03:01:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199204100000
40061

199206220001
18261

06/22/1992
10:11:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199206220001
18251

199206040001
02181

06/04/1992
12:20:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TELEGA,
JOHN M

199206290001
24541

06/29/1992
10:12:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199206040001
02791

199206290001
24871

06/29/1992
12:37:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOBBS,
HOMER L JR

199206290001
25101

06/29/1992
01:30:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOWRON,
HAROLD A

199206300001
25931

06/30/1992
10:10:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE

199206300001
25921

199207200001
43971

07/20/1992
08:16:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RYAN,
RICHARD A

199207020001
29421

07/02/1992
01:06:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GUTHRIE, D
WAYNE

199207020001
29411

07/02/1992
01:06:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
DONNIE R

199207220001
47471

07/22/1992
10:57:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIMMS,
WILLIAM R


