Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204140000 44471	04/14/1992 01:32:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						Description
199204080000 36061	04/08/1992 08:44:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MTG. LTD.	400	797				
199204270000 60141	04/27/1992 08:18:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD						
199205140000 83031	05/14/1992 02:49:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD						
199205180000 85651	05/18/1992 09:11:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199204300000 65631	
199205050000 70711	05/05/1992 09:41:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199205050000 70881	05/05/1992 09:41:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199205050000 70871	05/05/1992 09:41:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199205050000 70831	05/05/1992 09:41:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199205050000 70841	05/05/1992 09:41:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199205050000 70861	05/05/1992 09:41:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199205050000 70891	05/05/1992 09:42:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199205050000 70901	05/05/1992 09:42:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199205050000 70911	05/05/1992 09:42:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						

199205050000 70941	05/05/1992 09:42:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70951	05/05/1992 09:42:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70931	05/05/1992 09:42:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70961	05/05/1992 09:42:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70971	05/05/1992 09:42:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205200000 89701	05/20/1992 03:01:08	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199204100000 40061	
199206220001 18261	06/22/1992 10:11:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				199206220001 18251	
199206040001 02181	06/04/1992 12:20:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TELEGA, JOHN M				
199206290001 24541	06/29/1992 10:12:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199206040001 02791	
199206290001 24871	06/29/1992 12:37:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOBBS, HOMER L JR				
199206290001 25101	06/29/1992 01:30:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWRON, HAROLD A				
199206300001 25931	06/30/1992 10:10:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE			199206300001 25921	
199207200001 43971	07/20/1992 08:16:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RYAN, RICHARD A				
199207020001 29421	07/02/1992 01:06:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GUTHRIE, D WAYNE				
199207020001 29411	07/02/1992 01:06:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, DONNIE R				
199207220001 47471	07/22/1992 10:57:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMS, WILLIAM R				